Williams College Department of Music

Williams Chamber Choir

Brad Wells, director

J.S. Bach/Knut Nystedt Immortal Bach
Arvo Pirt Magnificat

Jesu, meine Freude (BWYV 227)
Jesu, meine Freude
Es ist nun nichts Verdammliches
Unter deinem Schirmen
Denn das Gesetz

Caroline Sinico '14, soprano; Elaina Pullano '15, soprano;
James Wilcox '13, alto

Trotz dem alten Drachen

Ihr aber seid nicht fleischlich
Weg mit allen Schditzen

So aber Christus in euch ist

Holly Fisher '13, alto; Steven Im '14, tenor; David Moon '15, bass

9. Gute Nacht, o Wesen

Hannah Hindel '13, soprano; Claire Leyden '16, soprano;
Daniel Potter '16, tenor; James Wilcox '13, tenor

10. So nun der Geist
11. Weicht, ihr Trauergeister

Arvo Pirt Littlemore Tractus

Abigail Zimmerman-Nief '16, bass

Friday, April 19, 2013
Saturday, April 20, 2013

4:00 p.m.
Williams College Museum of Art, Rotunda
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please tun off cell phones.
No photsgraphy or recording i permitied.




Chamber Choir Personnel

Holly Fisher '13
Hannah Hindel '13
Steven Im '14
Claire Leyden '16
David Moon '15
Lucy Page '16

Daniel Potter '16
Elaina Pullano '15
Caroline Sinico '14

Peter Skipper '13
James Wilcox '13
Jane Youngberg '13

Heartfelt thanks to the Williams College Museum of Art and Raymond Torrenti,
to Jonathan Myers, concert manager. We also thank the Music Department staff
(Michelle Picard and Marilyn Cole Dostie) and W. Anthony Sheppard, chair;
and thank you to Jane Youngberg '13 for her support as TA for the choirs.

Upcoming Events at Williams:
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.

4/19

4/20
4/20
4/21
4/21
4/23
4/24
4/25
4/26
4/27
4/28
4/28
4/30
4/30

51
5/3
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
517
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/9
5/9
5/10
5/11
511
511
5/13
5/13
5/14
5/14

6/1

8:00pm
7:15pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
4:15am
12:15pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
4:15pm
8:00pm

12:15pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
4:00pm
12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

11:00am

Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala
Pre-Concert Talk

Vocal Recital with Holly Fisher '13, soprano
Chamber Choir in the Rotunda

Visiting Artists: The City of Tomorrow

Vocal Recital with Elise Baker '13 and Justine Neubarth '13

Class of 1960 Lecture with Prof. Klara Moricz
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Senior Recital with Casey Jones *13, violin

Williams Jazz Ensemble with Lionel Loueke, guitar
Williams Gospel Choir

Vocal Recital with Caroline Sinico '14, Fanny Mlawer '14
Piano Recital with Henry Su '13

Piano Master Class with Visiting Artist Sara Buechner
Visiting Artist: Sara Davis Buechner, piano

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Senior Recital with Meghan Landers '13, Cary White '13
Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah

Vocal Jazz Ensemble

Senior Recital with Hannah Hindel '13, James Grzelak '13
Williams Jazz Sextet

Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah

Woodwind Chamber Music Studio Recital

Viola Studio Recital with Students of Ah ling Neu
MIDWEEKMUSIC

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz
Small Jazz Ensembles

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova
Singer/Songwriters Studio Recital with of Bernice Lewis
Williams College Wind Ensemble

Piano Recital with Jiaqi Wang '14, Kirk Swanson '14
Violin Recital with Claire Seizovic '13

Williams Student Symphony

Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer Parke
Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke
Clarinet Choir

Jazz Guitar Studio Recital

Senior Class Day Recital

Calendar: music.williams.edu/calendar

Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Williams College Museum of Art

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Room 30, Bernhard Music Center

Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Dodd Lounge

Chapin Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Chapin Hall Stage

Chapin Hall Stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall




