Williams College Department of Music



Williams Chamber Choir

Brad Wells, director

J.S. Bach/Knut Nystedt Immortal Bach

Arvo Pärt Magnificat

J.S. Bach Jesu, meine Freude (BWV 227)

1. Jesu, meine Freude

2. Es ist nun nichts Verdammliches

. Unter deinem Schirmen

4. Denn das Gesetz.

Caroline Sinico '14, soprano; Elaina Pullano '15, soprano; James Wilcox '13, alto

5. Trotz dem alten Drachen

6. Ihr aber seid nicht fleischlich

7. Weg mit allen Schätzen

8. So aber Christus in euch ist

Holly Fisher '13, alto; Steven Im '14, tenor; David Moon '15, bass

9. Gute Nacht, o Wesen

Hannah Hindel '13, soprano; Claire Leyden '16, soprano; Daniel Potter '16, tenor; James Wilcox '13, tenor

10. So nun der Geist

11. Weicht, ihr Trauergeister

Arvo Pärt Littlemore Tractus

Abigail Zimmerman-Nief '16, bass

Friday, April 19, 2013 Saturday, April 20, 2013 4:00 p.m.

Williams College Museum of Art, Rotunda Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones. No photography or recording is permitted.

Chamber Choir Personnel

Holly Fisher '13	Daniel Potter '16
Hannah Hindel '13	Elaina Pullano '15
Steven Im '14	Caroline Sinico '14
Claire Leyden '16	Peter Skipper '13
David Moon '15	James Wilcox '13
Lucy Page '16	Jane Youngberg '13

Heartfelt thanks to the Williams College Museum of Art and Raymond Torrenti, to Jonathan Myers, concert manager. We also thank the Music Department staff (Michelle Picard and Marilyn Cole Dostie) and W. Anthony Sheppard, chair; and thank you to Jane Youngberg '13 for her support as TA for the choirs.

Upcoming Events at Williams:

Opcoming Events at Williams:			
See music.williams.edu for full details and to sign up for the weekly e-newsletters.			
4/19	8:00pm	Berkshire Symphony: Soloists Gala	Chapin Hall
	7:15pm	Pre-Concert Talk	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/20	1:00pm	Vocal Recital with Holly Fisher '13, soprano	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/20	4:00pm	Chamber Choir in the Rotunda	Williams College Museum of Art
4/21	3:00pm	Visiting Artists: The City of Tomorrow	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/21	6:00pm	Vocal Recital with Elise Baker '13 and Justine Neubarth '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/23	4:15am	Class of 1960 Lecture with Prof. Klara Moricz	Room 30, Bernhard Music Center
4/24	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall Stage
4/25	7:00pm	Senior Recital with Casey Jones '13, violin	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/26	8:00pm	Williams Jazz Ensemble with Lionel Loueke, guitar	Chapin Hall
4/27	7:00pm	Williams Gospel Choir	Chapin Hall
4/28	3:00pm	Vocal Recital with Caroline Sinico '14, Fanny Mlawer '14	Chapin Hall
4/28	5:00pm	Piano Recital with Henry Su '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/30	4:15pm	Piano Master Class with Visiting Artist Sara Buechner	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
4/30	8:00pm	Visiting Artist: Sara Davis Buechner, piano	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/1	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall Stage
5/3	4:00pm	Senior Recital with Meghan Landers '13, Cary White '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/3	8:00pm	Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah	Chapin Hall
5/4	4:00pm	Vocal Jazz Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/4	7:00pm	Senior Recital with Hannah Hindel '13, James Grzelak '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/5	12:00pm	Williams Jazz Sextet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/5	3:00pm	Williams Concert & Chamber Choir, Elijah	Chapin Hall
5/5	6:30pm	Woodwind Chamber Music Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/7	4:00pm	Viola Studio Recital with Students of Ah ling Neu	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall Stage
5/8	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joanna Kurkowicz	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	4:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	7:30pm	Singer/Songwriters Studio Recital with of Bernice Lewis	Dodd Lounge
5/10	8:00pm	Williams College Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall
5/11	5:00pm	Piano Recital with Jiaqi Wang '14, Kirk Swanson '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	6:30pm	Violin Recital with Claire Seizovic '13	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/11	8:00pm	Williams Student Symphony	Chapin Hall
5/13	4:00pm	Vocal Studio Recital with Students of Kerry Ryer Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
5/13	6:00pm	Cello Studio Recital with Students of Nathaniel Parke	Chapin Hall Stage
5/14	4:00pm	Clarinet Choir	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/14	7:00pm	Jazz Guitar Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
6/1	11:00am	Senior Class Day Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Calendar: music.williams.edu/calendar